Government of India Ministry of Railway (Railway Board)

No. 2024/C&IS/Project/SuperApp/01

January 18, 2024

The General Manager Northern Railway New Delhi

Sub: Super App for Indian Railways.

Ref.: i) Railway Board's letter no.2023/C&IS/Project/Proposals/Umbrella 2023-24/8 dtd 06.12.2023.

ii) MD/CRIS letter No.CRIS/HQ/PRJT/79/2023-UTS dtd.29.12.2023.

Vide Railway Board's letter referred above, Railway Board had sanctioned the work 'Super App for Indian Railways' . In this connection, the following has been decided :

i) CAO/PTS/NR would be the Nodal Officer for the Work.

ii) NR, WR, CR & SR are nominated for testing of use cases related to Super App.

CRIS will coordinate with CAO/PTS for the execution of the Work, including testing of the use cases.

(Bharat Bhushan Harit) Dir.ME/C&IS

Copy to : i) EDBD/Railway Board & EDPM/Railway Board ii) CAO/PTS/NR iii) CCM/PMs (NR, WR, CR & SR). iv) MD/CRIS, New Delhi